MIDNATTSLOPPET MALMO 2023 - TEAM

COMPETITION - WOMEN 5 KM

Place

Name

Hjort-Perssons

2378 Sarah Rangstrand Hjort
2345 Frida Persson

2346 Beatrice Persson

2344 Carina Persson

Team DARLings

2315 Linda Blom

2317 Disa Larsson Rosander
2318 Anna Jénsson

2316 Valbona Kalici

Dom Yngre

2309 Tilda Andreasson
2307 Emma Henningsson
2310 Isabelle Andreasson
2308 Therese Henningsson

Léparhanget

1608 Ewa Atterfors

1609 Monica Ane Eriksson
1607 Pia Vangell

1606 Anita Kero

Smile Malmé Tandvard
3455 Ellinor Vid

3454 Arijana Olomani
3457 Karolina Lénnerberg
3456 Karin Arneryd

Leb og Vin(d) 3

2046 Mia Louise Larsen

2044 Emilie Sandstrom

2045 Christel Jackson

2047 Angelique Wiene van Ooijen

PoP Running 2

1310 Jenni Pearson

2093 Lina Alfredsson

1311 Sofi Nilsson

1308 Rebecca Christoffersson

PoP Running 1

1295 Gun Samberg
1297 Emelie Hult

1298 Catharina Edman
1296 Anna Pearson

Time

5:50
27:03
29:49
29:51
30:10

6:15

27:05
27:42
30:07
40:04

6:15
25:58
31:16
3117
36:39

6:31
30:44
31:19
32:55
35:31

6:43

33:32
33:32
33:38
33:44

6:57

29:35
29:42
37:48
41:59

7:02
37:44
40:38
56:03
1:10:42

8:21

34:07
40:37
42:52
49:19

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2378
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2345
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2346
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2344
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2315
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2317
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2318
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2316
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2309
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2307
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2310
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2308
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1608
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1609
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1607
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1606
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3455
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3454
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3457
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3456
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2046
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2044
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2045
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2047
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1310
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2093
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1311
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1308
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1295
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1297
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1298
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1296

Nexer i sparet, rena rama vralet!
2301 Jannicke Henriksson

2299 Hanna Jakobsson

2300 Hilde Ekberg

2302 Marta Lundin

NFT

38:42
39:41
39:41

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2301
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2299
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2300
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2302

